Camisola
500
505
507
510
513A
513B
514A
514B
515A
515B
515C
520A
520B
531B
553
555A
555B
555C
566C
568
569
571A
571B
572A
572B
572C
575
581
602
606
610
631
646
647

Nome
Margarida Carlos Henriques
Goncalo Raposo
Afonso Raposo
Guilherme Amado
Rodrigo Guedes
Rafael Almeida
Ana Catarina Romeira
Melissa Pereira
André Rodrigues
Jodo Albino
Miguel Rodrigues
Bruno Filipe
Ana Giubega
Patricia Santos
Sara de Ornelas Nobre Carraca
Isabelle Souza
Marta Liber
Diana Todica
Diogo Vieira
Sofia Reis
Wilson Miguel Cavaco Santos
Marco Paiva
Mauro Caipirinha
Joana Borralho Gongalves
Mafalda Baptista Bras
Carolina Dias Domingos
Denys Khomskyi
Micaela Dias
Antonio Filipe Figueiras dos Santos
Jodo Ruano
Ricardo Espadinha
Facundo Fernandez Arleo
Natanael Amaro
Drago Dukic

Escola
EB 2,3 D. Martinho Castelo Branco
EB 2,3 Frei André da Veiga
EB 2,3 Frei André da Veiga
Colégio Internacional de Vilamoura
EB 2,3 Dr. Jodo Lucio
EB 2,3 Dr. Jodo Lucio
EB 2,3 Dr. Jodo Lucio
EB 2,3 Dr. Jodo Lucio
EB 2,3 Dr. Jodo Lucio
EB 2,3 Dr. Jodo Lucio
EB 2,3 Dr. Jodo Lucio
EB 2,3 Dr. Jodo Eusébio
EB 2,3 Dr. Jodo Eusébio
EB 2,3 Dr. José Neves Janior
EBI de Reguengos de Monsaraz
EB 2,3 Dr. José Neves Junior
EB 2,3 Dr. José Neves Junior
EB 2,3 Dr. José Neves Junior
EB 2,3 Dr. Jodo Lucio
EB 2,3 Dr. Jodo Lucio
EB 2,3 Dr. Jodo Lucio
EB 2,3 Dr. Jodo Lucio
EB 2,3 Dr. Jodo Lucio
EB 2,3 Sto Anténio
EB 2,3 Sto Anténio
EB 2,3 Sto Anténio
EB 2,3 Padre Jodo Coelho Cabanita
ES/3 Padre Anténio Macedo
EB 2,3 Tecnopdlis
EB 2,3 Sto Anténio
EB 2, 3 Eng°® Duarte Pacheco
ES de Vila Real de Sto Anténio
EBS José Gomes Ferreira
EB 2,3 D. Afonso I

Concelho
Portimao
Santiago do Cacém
Santiago do Cacém
Loulé
Olhao
Olhao
Olhao
Olhao
Olhao
Olhao
Olhao
Olhao
Olhao
Faro
Reguengos de Monsaraz
Faro
Faro
Faro
Olhao
Olhao
Olhao
Olhao
Olhao
Faro
Faro
Faro
Loulé
Santiago do Cacém
Lagos
Faro
Loulé
Vila Real de Sto Anténio
Ferreira do Alentejo
Faro



